

ABEST21 International Bulletin Board

ABEST21240417-1 April 17, 2024

ABEST21 International Office closed information

Please be noted that our office will be closed from 27th of April to 6th of May due to the consecutive national holidays as the Golden Week Holidays. We will be back to the office on 7th of May.

We apologize for your inconvenience during this period.

Thank you for your understanding and cooperation.

Sincerely,

Global Knowledge Network Unit ABEST21 International

<Contact Information>
Global Knowledge Network Unit
ABEST21 International

E-mail: 2021abest21-pr@abest21.org Tel.+81-33498-6220/ Fax. +81-33498-6221